9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm
12:30pm

1:30pm
1:40pm

RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF

RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF

RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF

Lunch

RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF
RAFF

Break

Tennessee Arts Commission

Rural Arts Facilities Fund Advisory Panel Meeting
Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Starting promptly at 9:00 a.m. CST

2412-24706
2412-24422
2412-24636
2501-25152
2411-24151

2501-25060
2501-25043
2501-25066
2501-25030
2412-24346

2501-25345
2501-25000
2412-24521
2412-24569
2501-25331

2501-24742
2412-24505
2501-25121
2501-24958
2411-24171

Rating and rankings

The Friends of the Bonnie Kate, Inc.
Town of Tracy City

Hardeman County Arts Council

The Princess Theatre Foundation
Carriage House Players

Granville Museum, Inc.

City of Parsons

The Charles A Hall and Billie L Hall Family Foundation
Masquerade Theatre Inc.

Clay County Government

South Pittsburg Area Revitalization Quest
Humphreys County Arts Council

Dyer County

Town of Gainesboro

Building Block School for the Arts

Arts in McNairy

Town of Oneida

City of Lawrenceburg

Tullahoma South Jackson Civic Association
City of McMinnville

Applicant organizations are sent a Microsoft Teams meeting invitation with the link
and call-in information to join the meeting. For members of the general public who
would like to register to attend a grant panel meeting, please email your name,
organization, phone number, and which panel meeting you would like to attend to:
Mike Chambers, IT Director, at mike.chambers@tn.gov. You will be sent a Microsoft
Teams link to join the grant panel meeting.



mailto:mike.chambers@tn.gov

