## Tennessee Arts Commission Rural Arts Facilities Fund Advisory Panel Meeting Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Starting promptly at 9:00 a.m. CST

9:00am	RAFF	2412-24706	The Friends of the Bonnie Kate, Inc.
	RAFF	2412-24422	Town of Tracy City
	RAFF	2412-24636	Hardeman County Arts Council
	RAFF	2501-25152	The Princess Theatre Foundation
	RAFF	2411-24151	Carriage House Players
10:00am	RAFF	2501-25060	Granville Museum, Inc.
	RAFF	2501-25043	City of Parsons
	RAFF	2501-25066	The Charles A Hall and Billie L Hall Family Foundation
	RAFF	2501-25030	Masquerade Theatre Inc.
	RAFF	2412-24346	Clay County Government
11:00am	RAFF	2501-25345	South Pittsburg Area Revitalization Quest
	RAFF	2501-25000	Humphreys County Arts Council
	RAFF	2412-24521	Dyer County
	RAFF	2412-24569	Town of Gainesboro
	RAFF	2501-25331	Building Block School for the Arts
12:00pm	Lunch		
12:30pm	RAFF	2501-24742	Arts in McNairy
	RAFF	2412-24505	Town of Oneida
	RAFF	2501-25121	City of Lawrenceburg
	RAFF	2501-24958	Tullahoma South Jackson Civic Association
	RAFF	2411-24171	City of McMinnville
1:30pm	Break		
1:40pm	Rating and rankings		

Applicant organizations are sent a Microsoft Teams meeting invitation with the link and call-in information to join the meeting. For members of the general public who would like to register to attend a grant panel meeting, please email your name, organization, phone number, and which panel meeting you would like to attend to: Mike Chambers, IT Director, at <a href="mike.chambers@tn.gov">mike.chambers@tn.gov</a>. You will be sent a Microsoft Teams link to join the grant panel meeting.